Position

Full Time Teacher
Full Time Teacher
Full Time Teacher
Full Time Teacher
Full Time Teacher

Full Time Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High
Bret Harte Union High

Department

Vocational Education
Vocational Education
Vocational Education
Vocational Education
Vocational Education

Vocational Education

Total Wages

$119,528
$83,803
$81,463
$78,746
$53,451
$5,197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,861
$15,914
$15,721
$15,497
$13,410

$0



