Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Teacher		Bret Harte Union High	Vocational Education	\$119,528	\$18,861
Full Time Teacher		Bret Harte Union High	Vocational Education	\$83,803	\$15,914
Full Time Teacher		Bret Harte Union High	Vocational Education	\$81,463	\$15,721
Full Time Teacher		Bret Harte Union High	Vocational Education	\$78,746	\$15,497
Full Time Teacher		Bret Harte Union High	Vocational Education	\$53,451	\$13,410
Full Time Teacher		Bret Harte Union High	Vocational Education	\$5,197	\$0